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Loading INSTRUCTIONS: Step 1. Remove REMOVED games. Step 2. Move MOVED games. Step 3. Load NEW GAMES.
MOVED games are marked with a Gold Star and NEW GAMES are marked with a "NEW" symbol.
REMOVED games will be listed at the bottom of the POG and can be used to fill out-of-stock bins.

GAME NAME

BIG MONEY BINGO
IT TAKES 2

$1 LOTTERY TICKET

EXTREME PAYDAY

200X CASH BLITZ

$100 MILLION EXTRAVAGANZA
$400,000 MULTIPLIER MANIA
TRIPLE DIAMOND PAYOUT

JACKSON
GOLD 7S
WIN IT ALL

$15 MILLION BLOWOUT

$10,000 PAYOUT
100X CASH BLITZ
$200,000 JACKPOT
HAMILTON

JUMBO BUCKS
LUCKY DOG
BONUS CASHWORD
FUN 55

DOUBLE DIAMOND
CASH BLAST

DIAMONDS AND DOLLARS

MONEY MAKER

MONEY BAG MULTIPLIER

50X CASH BLITZ
SILVER 7S
CASHTASTIC

CROSSWORD
BINGO MANIA
20X CASH BLITZ

JUMBO BUCKS CLASSIC

BRING THE HEAT
HOMERUN RICHES
POCKET CHANGE
3 TIMES LUCKY

JEFFERSON
LINCOLN

Price Point
# of Games

MLC INSTANT GAMES PLAN-O-GRAM

NO CHANGE games will remain in the same bin from the previous month.
This POG is designed for 36 total games displayed with 4 games horizontally and 9 rows of games vertically.

Price Point
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$10
$10
$10
$10

$10
$5
$5
$5

$5
$5
$5
$5

$5
$5
$5
$5

$3
$3
$2
$2

$2
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$2
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$1.00

POG Status Ranking #

NEW GAME NG
NEW GAME NG
NEW GAME NG

MOVED 1
NO CHANGE 2
NO CHANGE 5
NO CHANGE 7
NO CHANGE 6

NO CHANGE 4
NO CHANGE 25
NO CHANGE 35
NO CHANGE 28

NO CHANGE 34
NO CHANGE 8
NO CHANGE 27
NO CHANGE 16

NO CHANGE 14

MOVED 3
NO CHANGE 18
NO CHANGE 19

NO CHANGE 36
NO CHANGE 22
NO CHANGE 30
NO CHANGE 9

NO CHANGE 24
NO CHANGE 10
NO CHANGE 29
NO CHANGE 23

NO CHANGE 26
NO CHANGE 15
NO CHANGE 17
NO CHANGE 21

MOVED 11
NO CHANGE 33
NO CHANGE 12
NO CHANGE 13

REMOVED 44

REMOVED 20
$2.00 $3.00
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REMOVED THESE GAMES FIRST!

$10.00
9

$20.00
5

36 GAMES 4X9 POG or

ANY 36 GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY

Grand Total
36
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	36 GAMES 4X9 POG

